Notes on Tree additions

Checked homepage links through 7/2010:  Z

Issues of the RIE that I’ve gone through:

	19:2

19:1

18:5

18:4

18:3
	Agur, Itai i.agur@dnb.nl
Ban, Hikari ban@eb.kobegakuin.ac.jp
Castagnino, Tomás tomas.castagmino@bcra.gov.ar [failed]
Castresana, Sebastián csx@mrecic.gov.ar
De Stefano, Martino mdestefano@crai.com
Dong, Baomin baomindong@uibe.edu.cn
Fox, Kevin J., K.Fox@unsw.edu.au
Friesen, Paul paul_friesen@rogers.com 

Honryo, Takakazu th2227@columbia.edu
Horgos, Daniel horgos@hsu-hh.de
Hussinger, Katrin k.hussinger@maastrichtuniversity.nl
Kosempel, Stephen kosempel@uoguelph.ca
Koskela, Erkki erkki.koskela@helsinki.fi
Le, Vo Phuong Mai LeVP@Cardiff.ac.uk
Lee, Shun-Fa alphalee@mail.tku.edu.tw
Martincus, Christian Volpe christianv@iadb.org
Michalski, Tomasz Kamil michalski@hec.fr
Okamura, Makoto okamuram@hiroshima-u.ac.jp
Okawa, Yoshifumi Okawa@biwako.shiga-u.ac.jp
Oslington, Paul paul.oslington@acu.edu.au
Qi, Ling qiling08@gmail.com
Roy, Jayjit jayjitroy@gmail.com
Rysman, Marc mrysman@bu.edu [Says not a trade economist]

Schöb, Ronnie ronnie.schoeb@fu-berlin.de
Serti, Francesco francesco.serti@gmail.com
Shakurova, Yuliya juliya.shakurova@unil.ch
Shiu, Alice afshiu@inet.polyu.edu.hk.

Tomasi, Chiara c.tomasi@sssup.it
Towers, Isaac i.towers@adfa.edu.au
Unel, Bulent bunel@lsu.edu.

Yanase, Akihiko yanase@intcul.tohoku.ac.jp.

Yaniv, Gideon gidyan@colman.ac.il.

Yano, Makoto yano@kier.kyoto-u.ac.jp
Yomogida, Morihiro m-yomogi@sophia.ac.jp
Yotov, Yoto V. yotov@drexel.edu
Yuan, Lasheng yuan@ucalgary.ca
Zanfei, Antonello antonello.zanfei@uniurb.it

	

	18:2

18:1

17:5

17:4

17:3

17:2

17:1
	Peter Gustafsson peter.gustafsson@konj.se
Jørgen Drud Hansen jdha@asb.dk
Jørgen Ulff-Møller Nielsen jum@asb.dk
Chi-Chur Chao ccchao@cuhk.edu.hk
Maria Cipollina cipollina@unimol.it
Luca Salvatici luca.salvatici@unimol.it
Jai-Young Choi Choi@lamar.edu
Margarita Katsimi mkatsimi@aueb.gr
Thomas Moutos tmoutos@aueb.gr
Dimitrios Dadakas dimitrios_13@uom.gr
Stelios D. Katranidis katranid@uom.gr
Jean-Marie Cardebat cardebat@u-bordeaux4.fr
Patrice Cassagnard cassagna@u-bordeaux4.fr
Stéphan Marette stephan.marette@agroparistech.fr

John Beghin Beghin@iastate.edu
Christopher Balding cbalding@szpku.edu.cn
Toru Kikuchi kikuchi@econ.kobe-u.ac.jp
Kenji Fujiwara kenjifujiwara@kwansei.ac.jp
Norimichi Matsueda nmatsued@kwansei.ac.jp
Ashok S. Guha ashoksanjayguha@gmail.com
Brishti Guha bguha@smu.edu.sg
John Francis francis@latech.edu
Juan M. Ruiz jruiz@bde.es
Chelsea C. Lin clin@mail.ndhu.edu.tw
Ray-Yun Chang zry@faculty.pccu.edu.tw 

Jen Baggs jenbaggs@uvic.ca
Marianna Belloc marianna.belloc@uniroma1.it
Anusua Datta DattaA@philau.edu
Mikhail Kouliavtsev KouliavtMS@sfasu.edu

	


Issues of the JIE that I’ve gone through:

	84:2

84:1

83:2

83:1

82:2

82:1

81:2

81:1

	Ahn, JaeBin, ja2264@columbia.edu
Beshkar, Mostafa mostafa.beshkar@yale.edu [failed]
Boulhol, Hervé herve.boulhol@oecd.org
Criscuolo, Chiara c.criscuolo@lse.ac.uk
Cristea, Anca D. cristea@uoregon.edu
Eicher, Theo S. te@u.washington.edu
Fadinger, Harald harald.fadinger@univie.ac.at
Foellmi, Reto, foellmi@vwi.unibe.ch
Hellerstein, Rebecca Rebecca.Hellerstein@ny.frb.org
Henn, Christian chenn@imf.org
Ivus, Olena, oivus@business.queensu.ca
Joshi, Sumit sumjos@gwu.edu
Karabay, Bilgehan b.karabay@auckland.ac.nz
Monte, Ferdinando fmonte@uchicago.edu
Morrow, Peter M. peter.morrow@utoronto.ca
Mostashari, Shalah smostashari@econmail.tamu.edu [failed]
Oechslin, Manuel m.oechslin@uvt.nl
Ramondo, Natalia, nramondo@mail.utexas.edu [failed]
Rappoport, Veronica ver2102@columbia.edu
Senses, Mine Zeynep msenses@jhu.edu
Shikher, Serge serge.shikher@suffolk.edu
Tao, Zhigang ztao@hku.hk

	

	80:2

80:1

79:2

79:1


	Susana Iranzo susana.iranzo@urv.cat
Giovanni Peri gperi@ucdavis.edu
Irene Brambilla irene.brambilla@yale.edu
Marcus M. Opp mopp@haas.berkeley.edu
Hugo F. Sonnenschein h-sonnenschein@uchicago.edu
Daniel J. Seidmann daniel.seidmann@nottingham.ac.uk
Dan Kovenock dan-kovenock@uiowa.edu
Paulo Bastos pbastos@iadb.org
Alain Desdoigts adesdoigts@free.fr

Fernando Jaramillo fernando.jaramillo71@urosario.edu.co
Andrea R. Lamorgese andrea.lamorgese@gmail.com  

Maggie Xiaoyang Chen xchen@gwu.edu

Michael O. Moore mom@gwu.edu
Marcus M. Opp mopp@haas.berkeley.edu
Andreas Haufler Andreas.Haufler@lrz.uni-muenchen.de
Daniel F. Spulber jems@kellogg.northwestern.edu
Ling Hui Tan ltan@imf.org
Adina Ardelean atardelean@scu.edu

	

	78:2

78:1

77:2

77:1

76:1

75:2

75:1
	George Alessandria George.Alessandria@phil.frb.org 
Cong S. Pham  cspham68@gmail.com
Carsten Eckel carsten.eckel@uni-bamberg.de
Matias Berthelon matias.berthelon@ucv.cl
Matilde Bombardini matildeb@interchange.ubc.ca
Jakob Roland Munch Jakob.Roland.Munch@econ.ku.dk
Kalina Manova manova@stanford.edu
Wouter Vergote wouter.vergote@nera.com
Christian Volpe Martincus christianv@iadb.org
Azim Essaji aessaji@wlu.ca 

Holger Breinlich hbrein@essex.ac.uk


Gino Gancia ggancia@crei.cat 
Matthieu Crozet 
matthieu.crozet@cepii.fr
Federico Trionfetti Federico.Trionfetti@univmed.fr
Sofronis Clerides s.clerides@ucy.ac.cy
Mario Larch larch@ifo.de
Andrey Stoyanov andreyst@yorku.ca
Anna Maria Mayda amm223@georgetown.edu
Martina Lawless martina.lawless@centralbank.ie
Yo Chul Choi  cyc@bok.or.kr
Jorge Balat  jorge.balat@yale.edu
Irene Brambilla irene.brambilla@yale.edu
Davin Chor  davinchor@smu.edu.sg
Patricia Tovar tovar@brandeis.edu
Julia Woerz julia.woerz@oenb.at

	

	
	 Michael Gestrin Michael.GESTRIN@oecd.org
	

	74:2

74:1

73:2

73:1


	Hartmut Egger egger@wwi.uzh.ch

Peter Egger egger@ifo.de 
Joakim Gullstrand joakim.gullstrand@nek.lu.se

Richard Kneller richard.kneller@nottingham.ac.uk

Baybars Karacaovali karacaovali@fordham.edu

Garrick Blalock garrick.blalock@cornell.edu

Bernardo S. Blum bblum@rotman.utoronto.ca

Fritz Foley ffoley@hbs.edu

Mihir A. Desai mdesai@hbs.edu

James R. Hines Jr. jrhines@umich.edu

Daniel Chiquiar dchiquiar@banxico.org.mx

Geneviève Verdier gverdier@imf.org

Petros C. Mavroidis petros.mavroidis@unine.ch

Klaus Wälde klaus@waelde.com

Jan De Loecker jan.deloecker@stern.nyu.edu
	

	72:2

72:1

71:2

71:1
	Kristian Behrens behrens.kristian@uqam.ca
Hideo Konishi hideo.konishi@bc.edu
Russell H. Hillberry rhhi@unimelb.edu.au
Jakob B. Madsen jakob.madsen@buseco.monash.edu.au
Sourafel Girma Sourafel.Girma@nottingham.ac.uk
Eiichi Tomiura tomiura@ynu.ac.jp
Chia-Hui Lu clu@econ.sinica.edu.tw; chiahlu@cityu.edu.hk
Mahmut Yasar myasar@uta.edu  
Manoj Atolia matolia@fsu.edu
Ana M. Fernandes afernandes@worldbank.org
Christian Daude daude@econ.umd.edu
Didier Laussel laussel@univ-aix.fr
Thierry Paul tpaul@univ-aix.fr
Gea M. Lee gmlee@smu.edu.sg
Huiwen Lai huiwen.lai@wachovia.com
Edward F. Buffie  ebuffie@indiana.edu
	

	70:2

70:1

69:2

69:1

68:2

68:1

67:2

67:1


	Kara M. Reynolds reynolds@american.edu
Richard Friberg nerf@hhs.se
Adam Szeidl szeidl@econ.berkeley.edu
Antoine Soubeyran soubey@romarin.univ-aix.fr
Changying Li Changying.Li@nankai.edu.cn
Thomas Muller Thomas.Mueller3@bafin.de
Monika Schnitzer schnitzer@lrz.uni-muenchen.de
Kjell Erik Lommerud kjell-erik.lommerud@econ.uib.no
Frode Meland frode.meland@econ.uib.no
Odd Rune Straume odd.straume@econ.uib.no
Johannes Van Biesebroeck johannes.vanbiesebroeck@utoronto.ca
Aaditya Mattoo amattoo@worldbank.org
Ileana Cristina Neagu ineagu@worldbank.org
(Henrik Braconier henrik.braconier@konj.se (bad e-mail)

Dieter Urban dieter.urban@uni-mainz.de
Abrego, Lisandro  LAbrego@imf.org
	

	
	Michael Ryan  <michael.ryan@wmich.edu>

Farid Toubal  <toubal@univ-paris1.fr>

Antonella Nocco <antonellanocco@libero.it>


	

	
	Mitsuyo Ando <JZT04263@nifty.ne.jp>
Keiko Ito <keiko-i@isc.senshu-u.ac.jp>

Kyoji Fukao <k.fukao@srv.cc.hit-u.ac.jp>
Kozo Kiyota <kiyota@umich.edu>
Fukunari Kimura <fkimura@econ.keio.ac.jp>
Hyeog Ug Kwon <kwon@eco.nihon-u.ac.jp>
Eiichi Tomiura <tomiura@ynu.ac.jp>
Shujiro Urata <surata@waseda.jp>
Ryuhei Wakasugi <wakasugi@econ.keio.ac.jp>
Hideki Yamawaki <hideki.yamawaki@cgu.edu>

	


Students suggested:

Raff:  

 (Western Michigan University) YES

Farid Toubal (University of Paris).

Montagna:  Antonella Nocco

Add from Atlanta Conf

Alexandre Skiba, U of Kansas (yes.  Coauthored apples JPE with Hummels)

